
    
 

  
 

 
    

 
  

 
 

  
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
   

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
   

 
 

       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       
       

 
  

Bid Results: FY’20 - July 1, 2019 thru June 30, 2020 

Bid documents are available on the Fall River Campus located on 777 Elsbree Street, Fall River, Massachusetts, 
in Building F, Room 1600. Bids can be picked up between the hours of 8:00 AM and 4:00 PM. Please bring a 
business card with your contact and street address information when picking up bids. 

Project # Description Issue Date Bid 
Deposit 

Opening Date Opening Time 
and Location 

Status 

M-01-20 American Sign 
Language 
Interpreter 
Referral Service 

June 10, 2019 No July 19, 2019 2pm – D209 Award 
Pending 

M-02-20 On-site 
Cafeteria, 
Snack Bar and 
Catering 
Services 

October 23, 2019 No November 20, 2019 2pm – D209 Open 

For more information about pending bids, email businessservices@bristolcc.edu. 

mailto:businessservices@bristolcc.edu

